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Download the G-Money Mobile App or visit any GCB Bank branch
or G-Money Agent to sign up now with your Ghana card.

G-Money, your digital lifestyle wallet.

Transaction
Type

G-Money
to

G-Money

0 - 99.9

100 - 999.99

1000 & Above

0.5

1

5

Range (GHS)
Tariff
(GHS)

Person-to-Person

Interoperability
(G-Money to
Other Networks)

0 - 49.99

50 - 999.99

1000 - 1999.99

2000 & Above

0.5

1%

10

12.50

Range (GHS)

Mobile Money Interoperability

Transaction
Type

Tariff
(GHS)

Cash Out
0 - 999.99

1000 & Above

0.8%

8

Range (GHS)

Cash Out on ATMs

to send, receive, withdraw

and make payments

Cash Out
0 - 49.99

50 - 999.99

1000 & Above

0.5

1%

10

Range (GHS)

Cash Out at Agent Point

MONEY
GIVE YOURSELF MORE

G-MONEY TARIFF GUIDE

Transaction
Type

Tariff
(GHS)

Transaction
Type

Tariff
(GHS)

Over the
Counter

0 - 49.99

50 & Above

1

2%

Range (GHS)

Cash Out
Transaction

Type
Tariff
(GHS)

Mini-Statement

Buy Airtime/
Data Bundle

Check Balance

Deposit

Group Savings

Pay Bill

Registration

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.3

Free

Free

Free

0.5

0.5

Free

Range (GHS)
Transaction

Type
Tariff
(GHS)

Please refer to our website:
https://www.gmfs.africa for more details


